
2024 AusCycling WA
State Track Championships

Date: 8th - 10th December 2023 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 10 2023 12:30:23pm
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Event 113: MMAS3 IP – Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 62 Mathew WARDYNEC 3:43.435
Half Lap 14.391 14.391 (1)

Lap 1 23.699 23.699 (1)
Lap 2 18.404 42.104 (1)
Lap 3 17.723 59.827 (1)
Lap 4 17.335 1:17.162 (1)
Lap 5 17.450 1:34.613 (1)
Lap 6 17.680 1:52.293 (1)
Lap 7 17.989 2:10.283 (1)
Lap 8 18.301 2:28.584 (1)
Lap 9 18.572 2:47.157 (1)

Lap 10 18.731 3:05.888 (1)
Lap 11 18.897 3:24.786 (1)
Lap 12 18.648 3:43.435 (1)


